The Princeton Cemetery

of the Nassau Presbyterian Church

% 29 Greenview Avenue, Princeton, New Jersey 08542
0609-924-1369

BURIAL LOT PURCHASE CHARGES

Full lot (3x9 feet)

Maps 1, 1A and 2 (older hiStoric SECTIONS) .....cvveervvierieeeriiieeiie e eiieeeree e $10,000

Memorial Park (flat markers only) ......c.ccoceveeiiiieiiniiiieieceeeee e $4,000

ATLOTRETS .ottt et et e e st e e e e e e eaeeeeraeeseaeeeas $5,500
Double deep 10t (3X9 FEEL) ...viiuiiiiiiitieieeeeeeeeee ettt e $7,000
Cremation lot for two cremains (3x3feet)

Maps 1, 1A and 2 (older hiStoric SECHIONS) ......eecvervierieierrieierieireeiere e $5,000

ATLOTREIS .ottt et e e st e e e e e e eaeeeeraeeseaeeeas $2,000
Plot for child up to one year old (3X3feet) .....ceoirieviiiieieiicieeeceee e $2,000
Columbarium Niche for two cremains — UPPer tWo TOWS ......cccvverreerverververreeveennens $3,000
Columbarium Niche for two cremains — lJOWEr tWO TOWS .......occevvvveievereeeeeiiiieneeeeeen. $2,500

BURIAL LOT INTERMENT CHARGES

Adult or child four years of age or Older..........cccvevieriiiciiiiiiieeeeeeee e $1,800
Double Deep: First Interment/Second Interment.............ccceevievirriirrieenenne. $2,300/$1,800
Child (up to four Years 0ld).......c.coiiieriiiieiecie ettt et $ 600
BULIAL Of @SNES ...ttt $ 900
Opening of Columbarium NIiChE........c.cccevveieiiieiiiiiciiiece e $ 500

BURIAL OF ASHES IN PARDEE MEMORIAL GARDEN
(Including two line inscription of name and dates)

OMIC PEISOM ..ouvivienritieeieteeeteteeteeetesseeteessesbeeseessesseessesseessessesseessensesseessasseessessesseassanses $1,600
TWO PEOPLE ..ottt ettt se et aeebe b et e s e sseseeseereeseebesens $2,800
OTHER CHARGES
Saturday Interments/ SErvices .........cccccveeereeeruneens $ 700 Winter Surcharge (frost, snow 11/1 thru 3/31 if
Sunday and Legal Holiday Interments/Services ...$1,400 conditions Warrant) ..........cccocceeeveerreerreerreesvesenenenes
Surcharge for Interment Services Completed : Late Notice (Less than 48 business hours)
Mon-Fri after 3PM, before SPM....................... § 250 Administrative Fee for Replacement Deed or
Mon-Fri after SPM......ccocvviiiiiiiiie $100/hour TTanSTer .oo.veeeieiieieeee e
Weekends/holidays after noon, before 3PM....$ 250 Bench Permit ........cooovvveoniiiiiiiiiiieeeee e
Weekends/holidays after 3PM ................... $100/hour Removals ......cooeneriiiiniiiciicccee

MONUMENT FOUNDATIONS
$2.25 per square inch
(50% discount for flat markers provided by the US Department of Veterans Affairs)
NOTE: Foundations will not be installed November 30 to March 15 unless weather permits.

GENERAL

Approved burial vaults are required for all burial lots. In the memorial park area, no above ground monuments may be

erected; markers of stone or bronze must be counter-set so that they are level with the ground.

MAINTENANCE & PRESERVATION FUND

A portion of the amount paid for a lot and a portion of the interment charge is invested in the Princeton Cemetery
Maintenance & Preservation Fund. The income from this fund provides, without further cost to the owner, all ordinary
care and maintenance of the cemetery such as grass cutting, raking, care of trees, removal of dead bushes and trees, and
attention to general tidiness. Neither the initial charge nor the fund income provides for extraordinary expenses such as

repair or rehabilitation of memorial stones, or the cost of monuments, markers or corner stones.

The prices and charges listed above are subject to change without notice.
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